Welcome to the Black Rocks Books wholesale order form!

Copyright (c) 2024 by Black Rocks Books, last updated 24 June 2024

Step 1: enter your contact information

What is your name? Your name
Shop or organization name? Your shop or organization's name
Your shipping address? Street address/ Box number

City, Province/State
Postal Code, Country
email, phone number

Step 2: click the "Price List" tab and enter quantities for books that you want to order in the green column.
This will automatically update your subtotal as you go along. When you are done return to this Order

How else can | contact you? (email, phone etc)

Summary tab.

Your product total (from Price List tab) S -
minus tradeins or returns $ -
minus DistroBucks or other credits S -
Total due for this order: $ -

Anything else we need to know? Write it below:



Title and #
A Sense of Space

All star Composite

Quinarman
Always Drawing Faces 1

As Seen on Your Nana's
Wall

Breakfast at Stalin's #1

Breakfast at Stalin's #2

Chetwynd #1

Chetwynd #2

Dart Mouth #1

Dart Mouth #2

llegal Bodies Annual 01

Microdose #1
Oceans

Scenester Collected Edition

Slam-A-Rama #1

Slam-A-Rama #2

Slam-A-Rama #3

Slam-A-Rama #4

Slam-A-Rama #5

Spaces Between 1: Toronto

Spaces Between 2: Saint
John

Sydney the Song Cat:
CATching the Spotlight

The Insult

The Last Paper Route #1

The Last Paper Route #2

Category

Comic Zine
Comic Book

lllustration Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Book
Comic Book
Comic Book
Comic Book

Comic Book
Comic Zine
Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Comic Zine

Photo Zine

Photo Zine

Comic Book

Trade Paperback

Comic Book

Comic Book

Creator(s)

Sab Draws
Dave Howlett

Scott Marshall

Scott Marshall

Eris. S. Nyx and Charvel
Rappos

Eris. S. Nyx and Charvel
Rappos

Rob Hansen
Rob Hansen
Glen Carabin
Glen Carabin

Jud Crandall
Scott Marshall
Christine Waugh

Dave Howlett

Dave Howlett

Dave Howlett

Dave Howlett

Dave Howlett

Dave Howlett

Scott Marshall

Scott Marshall

Nathan Little

Scott Marshall
Sean Jordan, Alex
Kennedy, Dave Howlett

Sean Jordan, Alex
Kennedy, Dave Howlett

Product ID

SD-ASOS
DH-ASCS
SM-ADF1

SM-NANA

NR-BAS1

NR-BAS2

RH-CH1

RH-CH2
GC-DM1
GC-DM2
JC-IB1

SM-MICRO1

CW-OCNS

DH-SCNCE

DH-SAR1

DH-SAR2

DH-SAR3

DH-SAR4

DH-SARS5

SM-SPB1

SM-SPB2

NL-SSCS

SM-INSL

JKH-LPR1

JKH-LPR2

Description

A short, silent comic by Sab Draws about an unexpected

inlirnev inta orhit o . ; L
Dave Howlett retells the origin of a bizarre DC silver age villain,

offers a honus short ahout Steve Ditka's Odd Man _and navs

A little sketchbook zine about drawing heads, mostly.

A mysterious mini-comic that Maritimers might find relatable.

Shloopy Shlooperson is a working stiff at Stalin's slop factory,
toiling under the watchful eyes of their boss who is also their
mom.

After an explosion puts mom-boss in the hospital, Shloopy goes
to visit but the hungry public gathers outside demanding the
return of their slop!

Tired of the same old sasquatch comics? What if it was also a vampire?
FUCK YEAH

Wendy and the Vampsquatch fight a bear!

Nominated for a Sequential Award for lettering! The wildest, weirdest
hero to come from the Maritimes!

When you're fighting evil in Dartmouth, it never ends.

Collects thefirst 5 issues of Crandall's trippy Patreon series in a new
definitive larger size, plus cool new extras!

Sad and funny(ish) single page comics.

An 8 page comic zine inspired by a dream, presented in a large
landscape format.

Collecting the entire run of Dave Howlett's Scenester comics
from the early 2000s! B&W, 60 pages.

Dave Howlett turns his pop culture comics to the world of
wrestling. This ingenious miniseries unfolds during the biggest
night of the year 1988 for the Unlimited Wrestling Federation - a
supercard of five matchups called Slam-a-Rama Il1.

In the first match of the night, Hard Knox battled voodoo
superstar Baron Friday. This issue, the second battle between
Terry "The Tarantula" and Sasquatch Armstrong is set to begin!

The third match is a tag team battle between the reigning
champs Miami Heat (no relation to the basketball team) and
popular newcomers The Beverly Killbillies.

As the excitement builds for the headliners' match, first we
have a title fight between Kreegah The Jungle Lord and Uros
Bogdan, the Croatian Sensation! Meanwhile a young fan sneaks
backstage to meet his hero, Jack Jordan.

Final issue! The main attraction is upon us as UWF World
Champion Jack Jordan defends his title against popular
newcomer Luther Morgan. Who will prevail?!

A photography project where the subject is the spaces between
buildings. Alleys, mostly.

The second issue moves to Saint John, arguably the only
tolerable place to live in New Brunswick.

Sydney is a talented cat who dreams of singing on stage. His first comic
book story, CATching the Spotlight, is a fun all ages story about how
Sydney auditions for a show and lands an unexpected role. Written and
illustrated by Nathan Little based on his animated series.

Collects the first year of Scott Marshall's celebrated webcomic, which
reimagined a classic bodybuilding comic book ad in dozens of ways.

The ultimate adventure in paper-routing begins. A sequel to the same
team's Adventures in Paper-Routing zines that started in the late 90s.

Mikey and Arv continue learning the ropes on their first day. Includes a
backup featuring your pal Grandpa Funnybook and a sharp cover by
Mike Holmes!

Cover Price

$ 15.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 8.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
S 10.00
$ 12.00
$ 3.50
$ 4.00

Wholesale

Price (ea.)

$ 12.00
$ 3.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
S 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00

Order Qty

o o©o o o

o ©o o o o

Item total
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Title and # Category Creator(s) Product ID Description Cover Price :vri::k:::? Order Qty Item total

Sean Jordan, Alex

. The mystery deepens as the boys learn more about their predecessors,
The Last Paper Route #3 Comic Book JKH-LPR3 4.00 3.00 0
P Kennedy, Dave Howlett while tracking down a sketchy character called the Zine King. $ $ $
- - N | — -
The Last Paper Route #4 Comic Book Sean Jordan, Alex JKH-LPR4 The penultlmat'e|ssueofthe'f|rst story arc! Carrie brings Mikey and Arv $ 4.00 $ 3.00 0s
Kennedy, Dave Howlett to an arcade with a very special feature.

Dave Howlett's fantastic new miniseries flashes back and forth between

The Makers #1 Comic Book Dave Howlett DH-MAKA1 the creation of a \{lswnary team of ca}rtoonlsts in the 90s and thelr‘ $ 5.00 $ 3.00 0'$
present day recruitment by a mysterious group: The Makers! Each issue
of this modern classic is loaded with fun bonus features.
We learn more about how The Attitude Comics creators risked their

The Makers #2 Comic Book Dave Howlett DH-MAK2 creative careers in the past. Will their courage help them save the $ 5.00 $ 3.00 0$
present?

The Makers #3 Comic Book Dave Howlett DH-MAK3 The mysterious Makers have a proposition for the Earthling cartoonists; $ 5.00 $ 3.00 0'$

but can they wield the proverbial great power responsibly?
Sure, you've got powers - but can you work as a team? The spectre of
The Makers #4 Comic Book Dave Howlett DH-MAK4 betrayal haunts the past and informs the present. Plus a special section = $ 5.00 $ 3.00 0$
on making The Makers!
The Forever has been captured while our heroes reflect on how things

The Makers #5 Comic Book Dave Howlett DH-MAKS fall apart as The Makers approaches its conclusion. Plus: Richard Nixon, = $ 5.00 $ 3.00 0$
Frankenstein Fighter!

The Makers #6 Comic Book Dave Howlett DH-MAKG It. s alcosmlc showdown between creators and crea?lons |n‘th|s wild $ 500 $ 3.00 0'$
final issue. Plus a sneak peek at what Dave Howlett is working on next!

The Narrows #1 Comic Book Rob Hansen RH-TN1 The Har?sen Comicenic Universe expands. with this .new nc>|rt|.tle.What $ 8.00 $ 6.00 0'$
everything we were taught about the Halifax Explosion was a lie?

Young. Dumb. and Full of A 25th anniversary collection of short comics by Scott Marshall,

ComiCQS’ ’ Trade Paperback Scott Marshall SM-YDFC including many that have been out of print for years. Signed by the $ 15.00 $ 8.00 09
author.

Zeta Zine #1 Comic Zine Zeta Paul 7P-771 Enj.oy the trippy and thoughtful illustrations of up and coming $ 10.00 $ 8.00 0
artist Zeta Paul!

Zeta Zine #2 Comic Zine Zeta Paul 7P-772 This fashion-focused issue is in full colour and full of $ 10.00 $ 8.00 0

fascinating guest stars describing how they relate to fashion.

Total $




