Welcome to the Black Rocks Books wholesale order form!

Copyright (c) 2024 by Black Rocks Bo	oks, last updated 24 June 2024				
Step 1: enter your contact information					
What is your name?	Your name				
Shop or organization name?	Your shop or organization's name				
Your shipping address?	Street address/ Box number				
	City, Province/State				
	Postal Code, Country				
How else can I contact you? (email, phone etc)	email, phone number				
Step 2: click the "Price List" tab and enter quantities for bo This will automatically update your subtotal as you go alo Summary tab.					
Your product total (from Price List tab)	\$ -				
minus trade ins or returns	\$ -				
minus DistroBucks or other credits	\$ -				
Total due for this order:	\$ -				

Anything else we need to know? Write it below:

Title and #	Category	Creator(s)	Product ID	Description	Cover Price	Wholesale Price (ea.)	Order Qty	Item total	
A Sense of Space	Comic Zine	Sab Draws	SD-ASOS	A short, silent comic by Sab Draws about an unexpected	\$ 15.00	\$ 12.00	0		
All Star Composite	Comic Book	Dave Howlett	DH-ASCS	iourney into orbit Dave Howlett retells the origin of a bizarre DC silver age villain, offers a bonus short about Steve Ditko's Odd Man, and pays	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0		
Always Drawing Faces 1	Illustration Zine	Scott Marshall	SM-ADF1	A little sketchbook zine about drawing heads, mostly.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.00	0	\$	-
As Seen on Your Nana's Wall	Comic Zine	Scott Marshall	SM-NANA	A mysterious mini-comic that Maritimers might find relatable.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.00	0	\$	-
Breakfast at Stalin's #1	Comic Zine	Eris. S. Nyx and Charvel Rappos	NR-BAS1	Shloopy Shlooperson is a working stiff at Stalin's slop factory, toiling under the watchful eyes of their boss who is also their mom.	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.00	0	\$	-
Breakfast at Stalin's #2	Comic Zine	Eris. S. Nyx and Charvel Rappos	NR-BAS2	After an explosion puts mom-boss in the hospital, Shloopy goes to visit but the hungry public gathers outside demanding the return of their slop!	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.00	0	\$	-
Chetwynd #1	Comic Book	Rob Hansen	RH-CH1	Tired of the same old sasquatch comics? What if it was also a vampire? FUCK YEAH	\$ 8.00	\$ 6.00	0	\$	-
Chetwynd #2	Comic Book	Rob Hansen	RH-CH2	Wendy and the Vampsquatch fight a bear!	\$ 8.00	\$ 6.00	0	\$	-
Dart Mouth #1	Comic Book	Glen Carabin	GC-DM1	Nominated for a Sequential Award for lettering! The wildest, weirdest hero to come from the Maritimes!	\$ 10.00			\$	-
Dart Mouth #2	Comic Book	Glen Carabin	GC-DM2	When you're fighting evil in Dartmouth, it never ends.	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.00	0	\$	-
Illegal Bodies Annual 01	Comic Book	Jud Crandall	JC-IB1	Collects the first 5 issues of Crandall's trippy Patreon series in a new definitive larger size, plus cool new extras!	\$ 8.00	\$ 5.00	0	\$	-
Microdose #1	Comic Zine	Scott Marshall	SM-MICRO1	Sad and funny(ish) single page comics.	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
Oceans	Comic Zine	Christine Waugh	CW-OCNS	An 8 page comic zine inspired by a dream, presented in a large landscape format.	\$ 5.00	\$ 4.00	0	\$	-
Scenester Collected Edition	Comic Zine	Dave Howlett	DH-SCNCE	Collecting the entire run of Dave Howlett's Scenester comics from the early 2000s! B&W, 60 pages.	\$ 6.00	\$ 4.00	0	\$	-
Slam-A-Rama #1	Comic Zine	Dave Howlett	DH-SAR1	Dave Howlett turns his pop culture comics to the world of wrestling. This ingenious miniseries unfolds during the biggest night of the year 1988 for the Unlimited Wrestling Federation - a supercard of five matchups called Slam-a-Rama III.	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
Slam-A-Rama #2	Comic Zine	Dave Howlett	DH-SAR2	In the first match of the night, Hard Knox battled voodoo superstar Baron Friday. This issue, the second battle between Terry "The Tarantula" and Sasquatch Armstrong is set to begin!	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
Slam-A-Rama #3	Comic Zine	Dave Howlett	DH-SAR3	The third match is a tag team battle between the reigning champs Miami Heat (no relation to the basketball team) and popular newcomers The Beverly Killbillies.	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
Slam-A-Rama #4	Comic Zine	Dave Howlett	DH-SAR4	As the excitement builds for the headliners' match, first we have a title fight between Kreegah The Jungle Lord and Uros Bogdan, the Croatian Sensation! Meanwhile a young fan sneaks backstage to meet his hero, Jack Jordan.	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
Slam-A-Rama #5	Comic Zine	Dave Howlett	DH-SAR5	Final issue! The main attraction is upon us as UWF World Champion Jack Jordan defends his title against popular newcomer Luther Morgan. Who will prevail?!	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
Spaces Between 1: Toronto	Photo Zine	Scott Marshall	SM-SPB1	A photography project where the subject is the spaces between buildings. Alleys, mostly.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.00	0	\$	-
Spaces Between 2: Saint John	Photo Zine	Scott Marshall	SM-SPB2	The second issue moves to Saint John, arguably the only tolerable place to live in New Brunswick.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.00	0	\$	-
Sydney the Song Cat: CATching the Spotlight	Comic Book	Nathan Little	NL-SSCS	Sydney is a talented cat who dreams of singing on stage. His first comic book story, CATching the Spotlight, is a fun all ages story about how Sydney auditions for a show and lands an unexpected role. Written and illustrated by Nathan Little based on his animated series.	\$ 10.00	\$ 7.00	0	\$	-
The Insult	Trade Paperback	Scott Marshall	SM-INSL	Collects the first year of Scott Marshall's celebrated webcomic, which reimagined a classic bodybuilding comic book ad in dozens of ways.	\$ 12.00	\$ 7.00	0	\$	-
The Last Paper Route #1	Comic Book	Sean Jordan, Alex Kennedy, Dave Howlett	JKH-LPR1	The ultimate adventure in paper-routing begins. A sequel to the same team's Adventures in Paper-Routing zines that started in the late 90s.	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Last Paper Route #2	Comic Book	Sean Jordan, Alex Kennedy, Dave Howlett	JKH-LPR2	Mikey and Arv continue learning the ropes on their first day. Includes a backup featuring your pal Grandpa Funnybook and a sharp cover by Mike Holmes!	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-

Title and #	Category	Creator(s)	Product ID	Description	Cover Price	Wholesale Price (ea.)	Order Qty	Item total	
The Last Paper Route #3	Comic Book	Sean Jordan, Alex Kennedy, Dave Howlett	JKH-LPR3	The mystery deepens as the boys learn more about their predecessors, while tracking down a sketchy character called the Zine King.	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Last Paper Route #4	Comic Book	Sean Jordan, Alex Kennedy, Dave Howlett	JKH-LPR4	The penultimate issue of the first story arc! Carrie brings Mikey and Arv to an arcade with a very special feature.	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Makers #1	Comic Book	Dave Howlett	DH-MAK1	Dave Howlett's fantastic new miniseries flashes back and forth between the creation of a visionary team of cartoonists in the 90s and their present day recruitment by a mysterious group: The Makers! Each issue of this modern classic is loaded with fun bonus features.	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Makers #2	Comic Book	Dave Howlett	DH-MAK2	We learn more about how The Attitude Comics creators risked their creative careers in the past. Will their courage help them save the present?	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Makers #3	Comic Book	Dave Howlett	DH-MAK3	The mysterious Makers have a proposition for the Earthling cartoonists; but can they wield the proverbial great power responsibly?	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Makers #4	Comic Book	Dave Howlett	DH-MAK4	Sure, you've got powers - but can you work as a team? The spectre of betrayal haunts the past and informs the present. Plus a special section on making The Makers!	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Makers #5	Comic Book	Dave Howlett	DH-MAK5	The Forever has been captured while our heroes reflect on how things fall apart as The Makers approaches its conclusion. Plus: Richard Nixon, Frankenstein Fighter!	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Makers #6	Comic Book	Dave Howlett	DH-MAK6	It's a cosmic showdown between creators and creations in this wild final issue. Plus a sneak peek at what Dave Howlett is working on next!	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	0	\$	-
The Narrows #1	Comic Book	Rob Hansen	RH-TN1	The Hansen Comicenic Universe expands with this new noir title. What everything we were taught about the Halifax Explosion was a lie?	\$ 8.00	\$ 6.00	0	\$	-
Young, Dumb, and Full of Comics	Trade Paperback	Scott Marshall	SM-YDFC	A 25th anniversary collection of short comics by Scott Marshall, including many that have been out of print for years. Signed by the author.	\$ 15.00	\$ 8.00	0	\$	-
Zeta Zine #1	Comic Zine	Zeta Paul	ZP-ZZ1	Enjoy the trippy and thoughtful illustrations of up and coming artist Zeta Paul!	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.00	0	\$	-
Zeta Zine #2	Comic Zine	Zeta Paul	ZP-ZZ2	This fashion-focused issue is in full colour and full of fascinating guest stars describing how they relate to fashion.	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.00	0	\$	-
							Total	\$	